Four-Digit Addition (G)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

4876
+ 6448

9879
3193

2102
+ 6076

1311
+ 1706

3326
+ 5335

1714
+ 3071

3417
+ 3314

6206
92438

5629
+ 5646
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Four-Digit Addition (G) Answers

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

4876
+ 6448

11324

9879
3193

18072

2102
+ 6076

3178

1311
+ 1706

3017

3326
+ 5335

3661

1714
+ 3071

3417
+ 3314

6731

6206
92438

15454

5629
+ 5646

4785

11275
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